PORTWEST

FT71 - Steel Leather Dealer Boot S3 SRC

Collection: Portwest® Pro

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Full-Grain Cow Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

Constructed using full-grain Nukbuck leather, the elasticated gussets and
front and back pull-tabs offers easy foot entry. This wide fitting boot
features protective TPU scuff cap for excellent abrasion resistance.

Portwest® Pro

A premium range of safety footwear manufactured using only the best
materials and components. Constructed to provide unbeatable comfort,
support and flexibility, this range is designed to protect your feet in the
toughest environments.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Features

- Elasticated gussets to ease foot ent:
Standards g v
EN ISO 20345: 2011 S3 (SRC) - Protective TPU scuff cap for high impact

- Back and front pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Steel toe cap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Full grain leather

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Dual density sole unit
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PORTWEST

FT71 - Steel Leather Dealer Boot S3 SRC
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Cert No: ITASLNB21026626

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT71BKR38
FT71BKR39
FT71BKR40
FT71BKR41
FT71BKR42

FT71BKR43
FT71BKR44
FT71BKR45
FT71BKR46
FT71BKR47
FT71BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.5140
1.5400
1.5400
1.6500
1.7000
1.8000
1.8700
1.8300
1.9530
2.0500
2.1430

Cubic(m?®)
0.0734
0.0734
0.0734
0.0734
0.0734
0.1154
0.1154
0.1154
0.1154
0.1154
0.1348

EAN13

5036108365968
5036108365975
5036108365982
5036108365999
5036108366002
5036108366019
5036108366026
5036108366033
5036108366040
5036108366057
5036108366064

GTIN/DUN14

25036108854985
25036108854992
25036108855005
25036108855012
25036108855029
25036108855036
25036108855043
25036108855050
25036108855067
25036108855074
25036108855081




